
ALFORD - SKEGNESS Hunts 7 
 

 Timetable effective from 07 November 2022 

Monday to Friday 
Days Sch SH     Sch SH 

Alford, Library 0645 0645 0745 0905 1105 1400 1545 1605 

Bilsby, Spar Shop 0650 0650 0750 0910 1110 1405 1550 1610 

Mumby, Washdyke Lane 0655 0655 0755 0915 1115 1410 1555 1615 

Hogsthorpe, Telephone Box 0700 0700 0800 0920 1120 1415 1600 1620 

Chapel Point, Acacia Avenue 0705 0705 0805 0925 1125 1420 1605 1625 

Chapel St Leonards, Bus Station  0710 0710 0808 0928 1128 1425 1610 1628 

Ingoldmells, Police Station 0720 0720 0815 0938 1138 1435 1620 1638 

Ingoldmells, Butlins Main Gate 0725 0725 0818 0943 1143 1440 1625 1643 

Winthorpe, Winthorpe Avenue 0730 0730 0823 0948 1148 1445 1630 1648 

Skegness, Lincolnshire Imp Café 0735 0735 0830 0955 1155 1450 1635 1655 

Skegness, St Clements College 0740 ... 0835 ... ... ... 1645 ... 

 
 
 

SKEGNESS - ALFORD Hunts 7 
 

 Timetable effective from 07 November 2022 

Monday to Friday 
Days Sch SH    SH Sch  

Skegness, St Clements College 0740 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 

Skegness, Lincolnshire Imp Café 0750 0800 0830 1000 1200 1500 1605 1710 

Winthorpe, Winthorpe Avenue 0757 0805 \ 1005 1205 1505 1610 1715 

Ingoldmells, Butlins 0802 0810 \ 1010 1210 1510 1615 1720 

Ingoldmells, The Villager 0805 0815 \ 1015 1215 1515 1620 1725 

Chapel St Leonards, Bus Station  0815 0825 \ 1025 1225 1525 1630 1730 

Chapel Point, Acacia Avenue 0817 0830 \ 1030 1230 1530 1635 1735 

Hogsthorpe, Community Centre 0831 0835 \ 1035 1235 1535 1640 1740 

Mumby, Washdyke Lane 0835 0840 \ 1040 1240 1540 1645 1745 

Bilsby, Spar Shop 0839 0845 \ 1045 1245 1545 1650 1750 

Alford, Library 0842 0850 \ 1050 1250 1550 1655 1755 

Skegness, St Clements College ... ... 0835 ... ... ... ... ... 

Alford, Hunts Coach Depot ... ... 0900 ... ... ... ... ... 

 
 

Code 

SH  - School Holidays Only 

Sch  - Schooldays only 

 
 
 

ALFORD - SKEGNESS Hunts 7 
 

 Timetable effective from 07 November 2022 

Saturday 
Alford, Library 0745 0905 1105 1400 1605 

Bilsby, Spar Shop 0750 0910 1110 1405 1610 

Mumby, Washdyke Lane 0755 0915 1115 1410 1615 

Hogsthorpe, Telephone Box 0800 0920 1120 1415 1620 

Chapel Point, Acacia Avenue 0805 0925 1125 1420 1625 

Chapel St Leonards, Bus Station  0808 0928 1128 1425 1628 

Ingoldmells, Police Station 0815 0938 1138 1435 1638 

Ingoldmells, Butlins Main Gate 0818 0943 1143 1440 1643 

Winthorpe, Winthorpe Avenue 0823 0948 1148 1445 1648 

Skegness, Lincolnshire Imp Café 0830 0955 1155 1450 1655 

Skegness, St Clements College 0835 ... ... ... ... 

 



SKEGNESS - ALFORD Hunts 7 
 

 Timetable effective from 07 November 2022 

Saturday 
Skegness, Lincolnshire Imp Café 0830 1000 1200 1500 1710 

Winthorpe, Winthorpe Avenue \ 1005 1205 1505 1715 

Ingoldmells, Butlins \ 1010 1210 1510 1720 

Ingoldmells, The Villager \ 1015 1215 1515 1725 

Chapel St Leonards, Bus Station  \ 1025 1225 1525 1730 

Chapel Point, Acacia Avenue \ 1030 1230 1530 1735 

Hogsthorpe, Community Centre \ 1035 1235 1535 1740 

Mumby, Washdyke Lane \ 1040 1240 1540 1745 

Bilsby, Spar Shop \ 1045 1245 1545 1750 

Alford, Library \ 1050 1250 1550 1755 

Skegness, St Clements College 0835 ... ... ... ... 

Alford, Hunts Coach Depot 0900 ... ... ... ... 

 
 
 


